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EINRIEREE ¥690,000,000 ¥187,338,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥6,272,000 ¥28,017,000 ¥25,000,000
BIEREE ¥477,000,000 ¥122,118,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥23,496,000 ¥15,000,000
HILERAEE ¥497,000,000 ¥143,236,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥11,793,000 ¥23,000,000
EEERAEE ¥564,000,000 ¥164,236,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥2,712,000 ¥11,000,000
HEERAEE ¥530,000,000 ¥140,204,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥18,561,000 ¥31,000,000
BARIEASE ¥671,000,000 ¥206,478,000 ¥0 ¥7,512,000 ¥4,704,000 ¥17,736,000 ¥26,000,000
HWEEAEE ¥4,845000,000(  ¥1,366,572,000 ¥0 ¥24,997,048 ¥37,500,000 ¥178,750,000 ¥101,000,000
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AIRIEREE ¥2,550,000,000 ¥723,103,000 ¥0 ¥25,426,000 ¥0 ¥97,238,000 ¥57,000,000
ERIERAEE ¥1,197,000,000 ¥279,186,000 ¥0 ¥17,824,000 ¥0 ¥136,440,000 ¥32,000,000
SERERASE ¥30,000,000 ¥5,856,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0 ¥8,128,000 ¥6,000,000
EEERAEE ¥183,000,000 ¥39,866,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥1,672,000 ¥29,380,000 ¥12,000,000
BESFERSE ¥2,463,000,000 ¥788,612,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥8,750,000 ¥62,150,000 ¥62,000,000
EAERAEE ¥531,000,000 ¥118,820,000 ¥0 ¥0 ¥16,304,000 ¥78,530,000 ¥18,000,000
FRGRERES ¥298,000,000 ¥66,611,000 ¥0 ¥14,889,000 ¥15,776,000 ¥21,026,000 ¥17,000,000
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2020/3/70  ~  2020/6/22 |33,232,000,000] __784,145,000] 32,447,855,000 0 0| 1,038,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 |32,447,855000] 2,132:899,000 30,314,956,000 0 0] 1,038,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 [30,314,956,000] 2,126,835,000] 28,188,121,000 0 0 1,038,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 |28,188,121,000] 2,154,940,000] 26,033,181,000 38,500,000 38,500,000] _ 1,038,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 [26,033,181,000] 2,192,923,000] 23,840,258,000 26,246,092 64,746,092|  1,038,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 |23,840,258,000] 2,138,805,000] 21,701,453,000 74,802,048] 139,548,140 _ 1,038,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 [21,701,453,000] 2462,893,000( 19,238,560,000 29,880,000 169,428,140 _ 1,038,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 |[19,238,560,000] 2,187,034,000] 17,051,526,000 0| 169,428,140 _ 1,038,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 [17,051,526,000] 1,990,711,000] 15,060,815,000 46,571,000] __215,999,140] _ 1,038,000,000 11,392,000
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 |15,060,815,000] 1,916975,000( 13,143,840,000 47,550,880 263,550,020 1,038,000,000 11,392,000
2022/9/21  ~  2022/12/20 |[13,143,840,000] 2,158,115,000] 10,985,725,000 20,120,000 _ 283,670,020 _ 1,038,000,000 11,392,000
2022/12/21 ~ 2023/3/20 10,985,725,000 1,868,273,000 9,117,452,000 0 283,670,020 1,038,000,000 11,392,000
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 | 9,117,452,000 0| 283,670,020] _1,038,000,000 0
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 o[ 283670,020] 1,038,000,000 0
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 0| 283,670,020] _1,038,000,000 0
2023/12/21 ~  2024/5/31 0| 283,670,020] _1,038,000,000 0
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2020/3/70  ~  2020/6/22 892,000,000 18,566,000 873,434,000 0 0 76,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 873,434,000 55,698,000 817,736,000 0 0 46,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 817,736,000 55,698,000 762,038,000 0 0 46,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 762,038,000 52,575,000 709,463,000 0 0 46,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 709,463,000 50,493,000 658,970,000 0 0 46,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 658,970,000 91,337,000 567,633,000 38,549,000 38,549,000 46,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 567,633,000 104,474,000 463,159,000 0 38,549,000 46,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 463,159,000 82,090,000 381,069,000 0 38,549,000 46,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 381,069,000 46,667,000 334,402,000 0 38,549,000 46,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 334,402,000 35,403,000 298,999,000 0 38,549,000 46,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 298,999,000 35,611,000 263,388,000 0 38,549,000 46,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 263,388,000 43,503,000 219,885,000 0 38,549,000 46,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 219,885,000 46,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 46,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 46,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 46,000,000
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2020/3/10 ~  2020/6/22 904,000,000 18,709,000 885,291,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 885,291,000 56,127,000 829,164,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 829,164,000 56,127,000 773,037,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 773,037,000 56,127,000 716,910,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 716,910,000 56,127,000 660,783,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 660,783,000 89,242,000 571,541,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 571,541,000 52,317,000 519,224,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 519,224,000 79,623,000 439,601,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 439,601,000 49,194,000 390,407,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 390,407,000 49,194,000 341,213,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 341,213,000 49,194,000 292,019,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 292,019,000 48,362,000 243,657,000 0 0 36,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 243,657,000 36,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 36,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 36,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 36,000,000
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2020/3/10  ~  2020/6/22 2,528,000,000 52,206,000] _ 2,475,794,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 2.475,794,000] 156,618,000] 2,319,176,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | 2,319,176,000] 156,618,000( 2,162,558,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 | 2,162,558,000] 156,618,000] 2,005,940,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 | 2,005,940,000] 155,682,000( 1,850,258,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 1,850,258,000] _ 155,682,000] _ 1,694,576,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | 1,694,576,000] _ 198,018,000]  1,496,558,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 | 1,496,558,000 158,374,000 1,338,184,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 | 1,338,184,000] _ 150,504,000] 1,187,680,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 | 1,187,680,000] 150,504,000( 1,037,176,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 | 1,037,176,000] _ 150,504,000 886,672,000 0 0 115,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 886,672,000] 161,363,000 725,309,000 0 0 715,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 725,309,000 115,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 115,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 115,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 115,000,000
AR sHREABES | SBEB | sERBEsS FHR —p71) 7T
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TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) (e ER) TIHNNEER AN TE GRESE |fEBBESEX
2020/3/70  ~  2020/6/22 261,000,000 5,432,000 255,568,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 255,568,000 16,296,000 239,272,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 239,272,000 16,296,000 222,976,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 222,976,000 16,296,000 206,680,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 206,680,000 16,296,000 190,384,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 190,384,000 16,296,000 174,088,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 174,088,000 16,296,000 157,792,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 157,792,000 15,672,000 142,120,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 142,120,000 15,672,000 126,448,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 126,448,000 15,672,000 110,776,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 110,776,000 15,672,000 95,104,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 95,104,000 15,048,000 80,056,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 80,056,000 22,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 22,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 22,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 22,000,000
ABRRT SHEERR SHER | SEREHR FHTR —p71)7F
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2020/3/10 _~ _ 2020/6/22 545,000,000] 11,347,000 533,653,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 533,653,000 34,041,000 499,612,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 499,612,000 34,041,000 465,571,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 465,571,000 34,041,000 431,530,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 431,530,000 55,916,000 375,614,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 375,614,000 31,542,000 344,072,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 344,072,000 31,542,000 312,530,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 312,530,000 31,542,000 280,988,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 280,988,000 31,542,000 249,446,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 249,446,000 31,230,000 218,216,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 218,216,000 34,782,000 183,434,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 183,434,000 30,606,000 152,828,000 0 0 22,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 152,828,000 22,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 22,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 22,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 22,000,000
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2020/3/10 ~  2020/6/22 10,000,000 208,000 9,792,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 9,792,000 624,000 9,168,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 9,168,000 624,000 8,544,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 8,544,000 624,000 7,920,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 7,920,000 624,000 7,296,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 7,296,000 624,000 6,672,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 6,672,000 624,000 6,048,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 6,048,000 624,000 5,424,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 5,424,000 624,000 4,800,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 4,800,000 624,000 4,176,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 4,176,000 624,000 3,552,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 3,552,000 624,000 2,928,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 2,928,000 5,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 5,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 5,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ __ 2024/5/31 5,000,000
AR " SRERES| SEEE | SREBES | - 2y e L e e
TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) e ER) T It ER Ve RERE | RABBSEN
2020/3/10  ~  2020/6/22 | 2.,550,000,000 58,937,000] _2,491,063,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 2,491,063,000] 158,811,000 2,332,252,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | _2,332,252,000] _ 162,208,000] _2,170,044,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 | 2,170,044,000] 159,793,000] 2,010,251,000 0 0 50,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 | _2,010,251,000] _ 207,189,000] _1,803,062,000 26,246,092 26,246,092 50,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 | 1,803062,000] 152439,000] 1,650,623,000 0 26,246,092 50,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | 1,650,623,000] 339,788,000( 1,310,835,000 0 26,246,092 50,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 | 1,310,835000] 185397,000] 1,125,438,000 0 26,246,092 50,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 | 1,125,438,000] 134,324,000 991,114,000 0 26,046,092 50,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 991,114,000 121,708,000 869,406,000 0 26,246,092 50,000,000 0
2022/9/21  ~  2022/12/20 869.406,000] 189,423,000 679,983,000 0 26,246,092 50,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 679,083,000] 107,035,000 572,948,000 0 26,246,092 50,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 572,948,000 50,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 50,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 50,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 50,000,000
- SHREBER| SBEHB | sEEBEs RAaD —h A0
= B ZIRIR = ZIRIR ZIRIR = = RIRIN — = 5
TLa7 LHHAIM s | GEH) TUMEE TS sy | REEE | REBEREC
2020/3/10 _~ _ 2020/6/22 |_1,083,000,000 21,916,000 __1,061,084,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 1,061,084,000 65,748,000 995,336,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 995,336,000 65,748,000 929,588,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 929,588,000 63,250,000 866,338,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 866,338,000 62,625,000 803,713,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 803,713,000 62,625,000 741,088,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 741,088,000 67,000,000 674,088,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 674,088,000 68,674,000 605,414,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 605,414,000 76,576,000 528,838,000 0 0 34,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 528,838,000 74,315,000 454,523,000 16,250,000 16,250,000 34,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 454,523,000 72,242,000 382,281,000 0 16,250,000 34,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 382,281,000 66,576,000 315,705,000 0 16,250,000 34,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 315,705,000 34,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 34,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 34,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 34,000,000
s SRELER| SRED | SREHES RAah —hA)F
== Y = 28 ] B - TEh —FA! = e gm
TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) (e ER) T IHNNEEE AN TE GRESE |fEBBESEX
2020/3/10 _~ _ 2020/6/22 |_1.043,000,000 41,293,000 1,001,707,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 [ 1,001,707,000 63,879,000 937,828,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 937,828,000 80,447,000 857,381,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 857,381,000 61,071,000 796,310,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 796,310,000 61,071,000 735,239,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 735,239,000 61,071,000 674,168,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 674,168,000 89,785,000 564,383,000 29,880,000 29,880,000 31,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 584,383,000 59,073,000 525,310,000 0 29,880,000 31,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 525,310,000 71,585,000 453,725,000 12,512,000 42,392,000 31,000,000 11,392,000
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 453,725,000 65,337,000 388,388,000 0| 42,392,000 31,000,000 11,392,000
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 388,388,000 68,762,000 319,626,000 0| 42,392,000 31,000,000 11,392,000
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 319,626,000 55,014,000 264,612,000 0| 42,392,000 31,000,000 11,392,000
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 264,612,000 31,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 31,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 31,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 31,000,000
e SHREBR SHER | SEREHR RAaD —h4)F
=7 SHEKEA=| SEE SHRERES | -- RHER —P71) = F
TUS7 LEHE AR (BRI E) (e GER) T IHNNEER P RESE | KALBSEN
2020/3/10 _~ _ 2020/6/22 | _3.974,000,000] __ 82.735,000] _ 3,891,265,000 0 0 91,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 3,891265000] 292583,000] 3,598,682,000 0 0 91,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | 3,598.682.000]  235272,000] _ 3,363,410,000 0 0 91,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 | 3,363410,000] 289,612,000 3,073.798,000 38,500,000 38,500,000 91,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 | _3,073,798,000] _302,585,000] 2,771,213,000 0 38,500,000 91,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 [ 2,771213,000] 226,329,000] 2,544,884,000 7,296,000] __ 45,796,000 91,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | 2,544.884,000]  249,254,000] _ 2,295,630,000 0| 45,796,000 91,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 [ 2,295630,000] 253,481,000] 2,042,149,000 0| 45,796,000 91,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 | 2,042.149,000] _211,455,000] _1,830,694,000 0| 45,796,000 91,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 [ 1,830,694,000] 223,662,000 1,607,032,000 10,038,880 55,834,880 91,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 | 1,607,032,000] _ 240,213,000] _1,366,819,000 0 55,834,880 91,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 [ 1,366,819,000] 196,530,000] 1,170,289,000 0 55,834,880 91,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 | 1,170,289,000 91,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 91,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 91,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 91,000,000




Ml & MMEACLO YTy B (ARSI 0—/3—2020) | RITRIFRMTY<U—

(HFT5E3A6HER )
ABLERS Yl SRR | SRRBE EE5T3 7
= 2 SRR = ZRIA ZRIR = = RARk —741) = [
TLI7 LEHE AR (BRI E) o> EH) T It ER PV RERHE | RABBSEN
2020/3/T0  ~  2020/6/22 | _1.983,000,000 47,156,000 __1,935,844,000 0 0 47,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 1,935844,000] 123,468,000 1,812,376,000 0 0 47,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | 1,812,376,000] 123468,000( 1,688,908,000 0 0 47,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 | 1,688,908,000]  147,218,000] _ 1,541,690,000 0 0 47,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 1,541,690,000] _ 121,593,000] _ 1,420,097,000 0 0 47,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 1,420,097,000] _ 121,593,000] _ 1,298,504,000 0 0 47,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | 1,298,504,000] 151,417,000[ 1,147,087,000 0 0 47,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 | 1,147,087,000] 150,349,000 996,738,000 0 0 47,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 996,738,000 113,474,000 883,264,000 0 0 47,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 883,264,000] 128,900,000 754,364,000 13,750,000 13,750,000 47,000,000 0
2022/9/21  ~  2022/12/20 754,364,000] 107,518,000 646,846,000 0 13,750,000 47,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 646,846,000] 112,941,000 533,905,000 0 13,750,000 47,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 533,905,000 47,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 47,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 47,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 47,000,000
SAUERS SREBRK SRER | SEEBR Rk —pI1)F
= 2 SR & BHE SRR = = 2 ARk —h71Y) = .
TULI7 LEHE AR (BRI E) e ER) T ItV ER Ve RERE | RABBSEN
2020/3/70 ~  2020/6/22 690,000,000 19,258,000 670,742,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 670,742,000 42,774,000 627,968,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 627,968,000 51,318,000 576,650,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 576,650,000 42,150,000 534,500,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 534,500,000 42,150,000 492,350,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 492,350,000 45,486,000 446,864,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 446,864,000 41,838,000 405,026,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 405,026,000 46,724,000 358,302,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 358,302,000 41,277,000 317,025,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 317,025,000 41,277,000 275,748,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 275,748,000 41,277,000 234,471,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 234,471,000 47,133,000 187,338,000 0 0 25,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 187,338,000 25,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 25,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 25,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 25,000,000
ENERS SHEERRK SHRER | SEREHER B —p71)F
= B SR = SR SHRE = = AFEm —h741) = .
TULI7 LEHE R (BRI E) e ER) T It ER Vet RESE | RALBSEN
2020/3/10 ~  2020/6/22 477,000,000 9,921,000 467,079,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 467,079,000 29,763,000 437,316,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 437,316,000 29,763,000 407,553,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 407,553,000 29,763,000 377,790,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 377,790,000 29,763,000 348,027,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 348,027,000 29,763,000 318,264,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 318,264,000 32,787,000 285,477,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 285,477,000 29,451,000 256,026,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 256,026,000 29,451,000 226,575,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 226,575,000 29,451,000 197,124,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 197,124,000 48,987,000 148,137,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 148,137,000 26,019,000 122,118,000 0 0 15,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 122,118,000 15,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 15,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 15,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 15,000,000
HLEREE SRERE SHER | SRERE FHTR —b71)7F
= B S = S SR = = AFEN —h711) = B
TUI7 LEHE AR (BRI E) (e ER) T IHNNEEE AN TE GRESE |fEBBESEX
2020/3/10  ~  2020/6/22 497,000,000 10,343,000 486,657,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 486,657,000 31,029,000 455,628,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 455,628,000 31,029,000 424,599,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 424,599,000 31,029,000 393,570,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 393,570,000 31,029,000 362,541,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 362,541,000 31,029,000 331,512,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 331,512,000 31,029,000 300,483,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 300,483,000 32,909,000 267,574,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 267,574,000 29,469,000 238,105,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 238,105,000 35,733,000 202,372,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 202,372,000 31,038,000 171,334,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 171,334,000 28,098,000 143,236,000 0 0 23,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 143,236,000 23,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 23,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 23,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 23,000,000
S SHEERR SHER | SEREBER FHR —p71)F
R SR =| SBRE SHRE = - &R —171) = p
TUI7 LEHE AR (BRI E) (e ER) T IHNNEER P RESE | KALBSEN
2020/3/10 _~ _ 2020/6/22 564,000,000 11,730,000 552,270,000 0 0 71,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 552,270,000 35,190,000 517,080,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 517,080,000 35,190,000 481,890,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 481,890,000 35,190,000 446,700,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 446,700,000 35,190,000 411,510,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 411,510,000 35,190,000 376,320,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 376,320,000 35,190,000 341,130,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 341,130,000 35,190,000 305,940,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 305,940,000 37,590,000 268,350,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 268,350,000 34,878,000 233,472,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 233,472,000 34,670,000 198,802,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 198,802,000 34,566,000 164,236,000 0 0 11,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 164,236,000 11,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 11,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 11,000,000
2023/12/21 _~  2024/5/31 11,000,000




Ml & MMEACLO YTy B (ARSI 0—/3—2020) | RITRIFRMTY<U—

(HFT5EIA6HER )
AEAS Yl SRR | SRRBE EE5T3 7
= 2 SRR = ZRIA ZRIR = = RARk —h741) = [
TLI7 LEHE AR (BRI E) o> EH) T It ER PV RERHE | RABBSEN
2020/3/70  ~  2020/6/22 530,000,000 11,035,000 518,965,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 518,965,000 33,105,000 485,860,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 485,860,000 33,105,000 452,755,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 452,755,000 33,105,000 419,650,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 419,650,000 33,105,000 386,545,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 386,545,000 33,105,000 353,440,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 353,440,000 33,105,000 320,335,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 320,335,000 33,105,000 287,230,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 287,230,000 33,105,000 254,125,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 254,125,000 33,105,000 221,020,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 221,020,000 50,834,000 170,186,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 170,186,000 29,982,000 140,204,000 0 0 31,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 140,204,000 31,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 31,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 31,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 31,000,000
AEERS SREBRK SRER | SEEBR Bk —pI1)F
= 2 SRIA & BHE SRR = = 2 ARiN —h71Y) = .
TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) e ER) T It ER Ve RERE | RABBSEN
2020/3/10 ~  2020/6/22 671,000,000 13,345,000 657,655,000 0 0 26,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 657,655,000 40,035,000 617,620,000 0 0 26,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 617,620,000 40,035,000 577,585,000 0 0 26,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 577,585,000 40,035,000 537,550,000 0 0 26,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 537,550,000 40,035,000 497,515,000 0 0 26,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 497,515,000 50,043,000 447,472,000 0 0 26,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 447,472,000 42,123,000 405,349,000 0 0 26,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 405,349,000 38,787,000 366,562,000 0 0 26,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 366,562,000 38,059,000 328,503,000 0 0 26,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 328,503,000 44,739,000 283,764,000 7,512,000 7,512,000 26,000,000 0
2022/9/21  ~  2022/12/20 283,764,000 36,915,000 246,849,000 0 7,512,000 26,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 246,849,000 40,371,000 206,478,000 0 7,512,000 26,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 206,478,000 26,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 26,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 26,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 26,000,000
ARERS SHREBR SHRER | SEREHER B —pI1)7F
= B SR = SR SHRE = = AFE —h711) = .
TULI7 LEHE AR (BRI E) e ER) T It EER Ve RESE | RALBSEN
2020/3/10 ~ _ 2020/6/22 |_4,845000,000] _ 130,309,000] _ 4,714,691,000 0 0 701,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 4,714,691,000] 300927,000( 4.413,764,000 0 0 701,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | 4.413,764,000] 300927,000( 4,112,837,000 0 0 101,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 | 4,112,837,000] 322,802,000] 3,790,035,000 0 0 701,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 | _3,790,035,000] 295,302,000 _ 3,494,733,000 0 0 101,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 | 3494,733,000] 318,427,000] 3,176,306,000 24,997,048 24,997,048 701,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | 3,176,306,000] _ 293,427,000] _ 2,882,879,000 0 24,997,048 101,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 | 2,882,879,000] 324,677,000] 2,558,202,000 0 24,997,048 701,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 | 2,558,202,000] 312,177,000] _ 2,246,025,000 0 24,997,048 101,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 | 2,246,025000] 277,595,000] 1,968,430,000 0 24,997,048 701,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 | 1,968,430,000] 296,554,000( 1,671,876,000 0 24,997,048 101,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 | 1,671,876,000] 305304,000] 1,366,572,000 0 24,997,048 701,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 1,366.572,000 101,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 701,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 101,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 101,000,000
2EE SHREBR SHREB | SERABER FHR —p71) 7T
= B S = S SR = = AFEN —h711) = B
TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) (e ER) T IHNNEEE AN TE GRESE |fEBBESEX
2020/3/70  ~  2020/6/22 930,000,000 19,371,000 910,629,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 910,629,000 58,113,000 852,516,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 852,516,000 58,113,000 794,403,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 794,403,000 58,113,000 736,290,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 736,290,000 79,988,000 656,302,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 656,302,000 56,238,000 600,064,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 600,064,000 92,488,000 507,576,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 507,576,000 52,488,000 455,088,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 455,088,000 52,488,000 402,600,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 402,600,000 52,488,000 350,112,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 350,112,000 52,488,000 297,624,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 297,624,000 52,488,000 245,136,000 0 0 29,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 245,136,000 29,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 29,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 29,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 29,000,000
EUERS SHREBR SHER | SEREHR FHTR —p71)7F
R SR =| SBRE SHRE = - &R —171) = p
TUS7 LEHE AR (BRI E) (e GER) T IHNNEER P RESE | KALBSEN
2020/3/10 _~ _ 2020/6/22 712,000,000 14,815,000 697,185,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 697,185,000 44,445,000 652,740,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 652,740,000 44,445,000 608,295,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 608,295,000 44,445,000 563,850,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 563,850,000 44,445,000 519,405,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 519,405,000 44,445,000 474,960,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 474,960,000 44,445,000 430,515,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 430,515,000 49,869,000 380,646,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 380,646,000 51,021,000 329,625,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 329,625,000 44,973,000 284,652,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 284,652,000 64,552,000 220,100,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 220,100,000 43,092,000 177,008,000 0 0 38,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 177,008,000 38,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 38,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 38,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 38,000,000




Ml & MMEACLO YTy B (ARSI 0—/3—2020) | RITRIFRMTY<U—

(HFT5EIA6HER )
B<SAERSE (IRJbEE) = » = - — -
= A SRRBES ZHIR ZHR = = Afam —1741 = - in
TLI7 LEHE AR (BRI E) o> EH) T It ER PV RERHE | RABBSEN
2020/3/70  ~  2020/6/22 20,000,000 416,000 19,584,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 19,584,000 1,248,000 18,336,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 18,336,000 1,248,000 17,088,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 17,088,000 1,248,000 15,840,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 15,840,000 1,248,000 14,592,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 14,592,000 1,248,000 13,344,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 13,344,000 1,248,000 12,096,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 12,096,000 1,248,000 10,848,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 10,848,000 1,248,000 9,600,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 9,600,000 1,248,000 8,352,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 8,352,000 1,248,000 7,104,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 7,104,000 1,248,000 5,856,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 5,856,000 6,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 6,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 6,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 6,000,000
A ERSRBRE) SREBRK SRER | SEEBR Bk —pI1)F
= 2 SRIA & BHE SRR = = 2 ARiN —h71Y) = .
TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) e ER) T It ER Ve RERE | RABBSEN
2020/3/10 ~ 2020/6/22 100,000,000 2,080,000 97,920,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 97,920,000 6,240,000 91,680,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 91,680,000 6,240,000 85,440,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 85,440,000 6,240,000 79,200,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 79,200,000 6,240,000 72,960,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 72,960,000 6,240,000 66,720,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 66,720,000 6,240,000 60,480,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 60,480,000 6,240,000 54,240,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 54,240,000 6,240,000 48,000,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 48,000,000 6,240,000 41,760,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 41,760,000 6,240,000 35,520,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 35,520,000 6,240,000 29,280,000 0 0 13,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 29,280,000 13,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 13,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 13,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 13,000,000
ELERER SEEEAE| SRAE | SREEE T
= B SR = SR SHRE = = AFE —h711) = .
TLa7 LHHAIM s | mau GEH) TUMEE TS sy | REEE | REBEREC
2020/3/70 ~  2020/6/22 171,000,000 3,556,000 167,444,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 167,444,000 10,668,000 156,776,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 156,776,000 10,668,000 146,108,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 146,108,000 18,588,000 127,520,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 127,520,000 20,988,000 106,532,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 106,532,000 29,108,000 77,424,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 77,424,000 10,257,000 67,167,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 67,167,000 15,595,000 51,572,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 51,572,000 9,297,000 42,275,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 42,275,000 5,487,000 36,788,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 36,788,000 5,487,000 31,301,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 31,301,000 5,487,000 25,814,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 25,814,000 17,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 17,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 17,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 17,000,000
2RERS SHREBR SHREB | SERABER FHR —p71) 7T
7L e & R S = = ARk —h71) = p
TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) (e ER) T IHNNEEE AN TE GRESE |fEBBESEX
2020/3/T0 ~  2020/6/22 | 2,550,000,000 82,246,000 2,467,/54,000 0 0 57,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 2.467,754,000] 156,738,000] 2,311,016,000 0 0 57,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | 2,311,016,000] _ 173,826,000] _ 2,137,190,000 0 0 57,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 | 2,137,190,000]  163,410,000] 1,973,780,000 0 0 57,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 1,073,780,000] _ 154,554,000]  1,819,226,000 0 0 57,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 1,819,226,000] 160,386,000 _1,658,840,000 3,960,000 3,960,000 57,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | 1,658,840,000]  153,929,000]  1,504,911,000 0 3,960,000 57,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 | 1,504,911,000] 152,679,000] 1,352,232,000 0 3,960,000 57,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 | 1,352,232,000] _ 165,499,000] 1,186,733,000 16,250,000 20,210,000 57,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 | 1,186,733,000] 145497,000] 1,041,236,000 0 20,210,000 57,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 | 1,041,236,000] _ 184,296,000 856,940,000 5,216,000 25,426,000 57,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 856,940,000] 133,837,000 723,103,000 0 25,426,000 57,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 723,103,000 57,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 57,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 57,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 57,000,000
S SHEERR SHER | SEREHR FHTR —p71)7F
=7 SHEKEA=| SEE SHRERES | -- RHER —P71) = F
TUS7 LEHE AR (BRI E) (e GER) T IHNNEER P RESE | KALBSEN
2020/3/10 _~ _ 2020/6/22 |_1.197,000,000 24,273,000] __1,172,727,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 1,172,727,000] 101,155,000] 1,071,572,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | _1,071,572,000 91,571,000 980,001,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 980,001,000 71,571,000 908,430,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 908,430,000 74,179,000 834,251,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 834,251,000 69,387,000 764,864,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 764,864,000] 105,675,000 659,189,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 659,189,000 65,123,000 594,066,000 0 0 32,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 594,066,000 67,939,000 526,127,000 2,920,000 2,920,000 32,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 526,127,000 65,019,000 461,108,000 0 2,920,000 32,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 461,108,000 126,449,000 334,659,000 14,904,000 17,824,000 32,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 334,659,000 55,473,000 279,186,000 0 17,824,000 32,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 279,186,000 32,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 32,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 32,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 32,000,000




Ml & MMEACLO YTy B (ARSI 0—/3—2020) | RITRIFRMTY<U—

(HFT5EIA6HER )
ARERSR SHEERE i TR yZUrd
= & IR = IR IR = = iRk —h 71! = [
TLI7 LEHE AR (BRI E) e EH) T It ER PV RERE | RALBSEN
2020/3/10 _~ _ 2020/6/22 30,000,000 624,000 29,376,000 0 0 5,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 29,376,000 1,872,000 27,504,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 27,504,000 1,872,000 25,632,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 25,632,000 9,792,000 15,840,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 15,840,000 1,248,000 14,592,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 14,592,000 1,248,000 13,344,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 13,344,000 1,248,000 12,096,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~ 2022/3/22 12,096,000 1,248,000 10,848,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 10,848,000 1,248,000 9,600,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 9,600,000 1,248,000 8,352,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 8,352,000 1,248,000 7,104,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 7,104,000 1,248,000 5,856,000 0 0 6,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 5,856,000 6,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 6,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 6,000,000
2023/12/21 _~  2024/5/31 6,000,000
RAEASE SREBRK SRER | SEEBR Bk —pI1)F
= 2 SHRIa & BHE SRR = = 2 ARk —+71Y) = .
TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) e ER) T IHNNEEE Ve GESE |fEBESEX
2020/3/10 ~  2020/6/22 183,000,000 3,805,000] 179,195,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 179,195,000 11,415,000 167,780,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 167,780,000 24,231,000 143,549,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 143,549,000 10,479,000 133,070,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 133,070,000 10,479,000 122,591,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 122,591,000 10,479,000 112,112,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 112,112,000 10,271,000 101,841,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 101,841,000 14,515,000 87,326,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 87,326,000 9,669,000 77,657,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 77,657,000 13,845,000 63,812,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2022/9/21  ~  2022/12/20 63,812,000 14,373,000 49,439,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 49,439,000 9,573,000 39,866,000 0 0 12,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 39,866,000 12,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 12,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 12,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 12,000,000
ALERLR TERE SEREE T
~— /. = SRR = SREEES - RIEH -4 = [
TLS7 LEHE AR (A E) 5 (RH) T4 EE PVt RESE | KABB2EN
2020/3/70 ~  2020/6/22 | 2.463,000,000 51,270,000 _ 2,411,730,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 | 2,411,730,000] 152,560,000 2,259,170,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 | 2,259,170,000] 149,853,000] 2,109,317.000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 | 2,109,317,000] _ 148,401,000]  1,960,916,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 1,960,916,000] _ 151,425,000] _ 1,809,491,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 1,809,491,000] 156,849,000 1,652,642,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 | 1,652,642,000] 142,257,000] 1,510,385,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 | 1,510,385,000] _ 152,480,000]  1,357,905,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 | 1,357,905000] 138,301,000] 1,219,604,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 | 1,219,604,000]  145,612,000] 1,073,992,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 | 1,073,992,000] 142,491,000 931,501,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 931,501,000] 142,889,000 788,612,000 0 0 62,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 788,612,000 62,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 62,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 62,000,000
2023/12/21 ~  2024/5/31 62,000,000
AAERIE SHREBR SREHR FRHTR —p71)7F
= B S = SR = = AFEN —1711) = B
TUI7 LEHEH AR (BRI E) ER) TIHNNEER AR RESE |fEBBESEX
2020/3/10 _~ _ 2020/6/22 531,000,000] 11,045,000 519,955,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 519,955,000 33,135,000 486,820,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 486,820,000 33,135,000 453,685,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 453,685,000 33,135,000 420,550,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 420,550,000 33,135,000 387,415,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 387,415,000 33,135,000 354,280,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 354,280,000 66,602,000 287,678,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 287,678,000 32,754,000 254,924,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 254,924,000 33,906,000 221,018,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 221,018,000 25,770,000 195,248,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 195,248,000 38,202,000 157,046,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 157,046,000 38,226,000 118,820,000 0 0 18,000,000 0
2023/3/21  ~  2023/6/20 118,820,000 18,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 18,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 18,000,000
2023/12/21 _~ _ 2024/5/31 18,000,000
—— SEEBES| SREB | SREBES | - BAmn 10T = e
TLE7 LBt S GeE) | mbwE GRH) TUMEE TS5 by | RARE RSN
2020/3/70  ~  2020/6/22 298,000,000 6,198,000 291,802,000 0 0 77,000,000 0
2020/6/23 ~  2020/9/23 291,802,000 18,594,000 273,208,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2020/9/24 ~  2020/12/21 273,208,000 23,719,000 249,489,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2020/12/22 ~  2021/3/22 249,489,000 18,219,000 231,270,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2021/3/23 ~  2021/6/21 231,270,000 18,219,000 213,051,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2021/6/22 ~  2021/9/21 213,051,000 18,219,000 194,832,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2021/9/22 ~  2021/12/20 194,832,000 18,219,000 176,613,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2021/12/21 ~  2022/3/22 176,613,000 17,053,000 159,560,000 0 0 17,000,000 0
2022/3/23 ~  2022/6/20 159,560,000 31,110,000 128,450,000 14,889,000 14,889,000 17,000,000 0
2022/6/21 ~  2022/9/20 128,450,000 16,221,000 112,229,000 0 14,889,000 17,000,000 0
2022/9/21 ~  2022/12/20 112,229,000 16,221,000 96,008,000 0 14,889,000 17,000,000 0
2022/12/21 ~  2023/3/20 96,008,000 29,397,000 66,611,000 0 14,889,000 17,000,000 0
2023/3/21 ~  2023/6/20 66,611,000 17,000,000
2023/6/21 ~  2023/9/20 17,000,000
2023/9/21 ~  2023/12/20 17,000,000
2023/12/21 ~  2024/5/31 17,000,000

X2 R BHEBRE=RER—TH)A T IOHIIEE—RESE(BL. RATRELDBER 0 ERT)
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BE.FEXEE 0]  0.0% 0]  0.0% 0] 0.0% 0]  0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0] 0.0% 0] 0.0% 0] 0.0% o[  0.0%
H—ERE MICHFEINLENED) 0] 0.0% 0] 0.0% 0] 0.0% 0o  0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0] 0.0% 0]  0.0% 0] 0.0% 0o 0.0%
Bt 50]  100% 1] 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% o] 0% 0 0%
6 7 8 9 10 (B m5HA)
HAEH BEIEIT B4 HAET HAE2 EHET MBSt FBEPRET BXEtt #HEET
&8 e ] HeE +2E EeEE | k| bR Fy e gk b &28 ELEE k| HEE +%8 EREE 3k HeE
